
Sauleda Masacril® fabrics increase their 
repellency without losing breathability and 
have a unique finish that gives them great 
resistance against stains, which increases 
color stability and extends their life. 

The special treatment gives the canvas 
qualities and water column resistance of more 
than 1,000 mm. Its wide range of colors makes 
it an ideal technical fabric when excellent 
waterproof results are required. 

SAULEDA MASACRIL® SAULEDA MASACRIL® ESPECIAL

SAULEDA

YOU LIVE
WE PROTECT

www.sauleda.com
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SAULEDA

	 SOLAR PRO

PLAINS LISOS
Sauleda manufactures more than 130 solid colors in 
100 % mass-dyed acrylic fabrics to enjoy optimal sun 
protection. 

120 47” 240 94”

N N UV

Optik 1069 - - 60

Caramel 2022 - - 60

Silk 2596 - 8777 60

Champagne 2826 - - 60

Marfil 2143 8272 2166 60

Tweed Oats 3580 - - 80

Brown 2146 - - 80

Chocolat 1481 - 1492 80

Terracota 2065 - 8770 80

Ocre 2180 - 2193 80

Tangerine 2142 - - 80

Yellow 2013 8265 8764 80

Lemon 2829 - - 60

Orange 2050 - 2977 80

Salmon 2221 - - 60

Red 2211 8277 - 80

Red Logo 1066 - - 80

Brasserie 2209 1551 - 80

Burgundy 2101 8270 2105 80

Malva 2119 - - 80

Pink 2835 - - 80

Berry 1488 - - 80

Turkis 2129 - - 80

Lavender 8785 - - 80

Indigo 2828 - 2612 80

Royal Blue 2235 8276 2229 80

Marine 2145 8273 8810 80

Blue 2018 8266 - 80

Admiral 2051 - - 80

PLAINS

CLASSICS
120 47” UV

Yellow-N 2015 60

Red-N 2212 60

Green-N 2248 60

Bottle-N 2680 60

Royal Blue-N 2359 60

Brown-Beige 2148 80

Gray-N 2103 60

Stone-x 2682 60

Integral-x 2681 60

Black-N 2171 60

120 47” 240 94”

N N UV

Green 2242 8280 8809 80

Bottle 2245 8269 2177 80

Tyrol 2928 - - 80

Moss 2247 - - 80

Light Green 2246 - - 80

Fresh 2097 - - 80

Light Gray Tweed 3581 - - 80

Silver 2821 - - 60

Pearl Tweed 1467 - - 80

Carbon 1060 - 1136 80

Anthracite 8488 1552 - 80

Black Tweed 3582 2085 - 80

Black 2170 8275 8742 80



Caramel	 2022
  120 cm

Silk	 2596
  120/240 cm

Champagne	 2826
  120 cm

Marfil	 2143
  120/240 cm

	 SOLAR PRO

PLAINS SAULEDA

	 SOLAR PRO

PLAINS SAULEDA

Ocre	 2180
  120/240 cm

Terracota	 2065
  120/240 cm

Brown	 2146
  120 cm

Chocolat	 1481
  120/240 cm

Lemon	 2829
  120 cm

Yellow	 2013
  120/240 cm

	 SOLAR PRO

PLAINS & CLASSICS SAULEDA

Tangerine	 2142
  120 cm

Orange	 2050
  120/240 cm

Salmon	 2221
  120 cm

Red	 2211
  120 cm

Red Logo	 1066
  120 cm

Brasserie	 2209
  120 cm

Burgundy	 2101
  120/240 cm

Berry	 1488
  120 cm

Pink	 2835
  120 cm

Malva	 2119
  120 cm

	 SOLAR PRO

CLASSICS SAULEDA

Lavender	 8785
  120 cm

Indigo	 2828
  120/240 cm

Royal Blue	 2235
  120/240 cm

Admiral	 2051
  120 cm

Anthracite	 8488
  120 cm

Black	 2170
  120/240 cm

Oats Tweed	 3580
  120 cm

Turkis	 2129
  120 cm

Marine	 2145
  120/240 cm

Carbon	 1060
  120/240 cm

Pearl Tweed	 1467
  120 cm

Black Tweed	 3582
  120 cm

Light Grey Tweed	 3581
  120 cm

Silver	 2821
  120 cm

Green	 2242
  120/240 cm

Bottle	 2245
  120/240 cm

Moss	 2247
  120 cm

Tyrol	 2928
  120 cm

Fresh	 2097
  120 cm

Light Green	 2246
  120 cm

Yellow-N	 2015 
UV 60

Red-N	 2212 
UV 60

Green-N	 2248 
UV 60

Bottle-N	 2680 
UV 60

Royal Blue-N	 2359 
UV 60

Gray-N	 2103 
UV 60

Black-N	 2171 
UV 60

Brown -Beige	 2148 
UV 80

Stone-X	 2682 
UV 60

Integral-X	 2681 
UV 60

Blue	 2018
  120 cm

FABRIC

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Masacril® 100 % Acrylic Solution Dyed

30 h/cm (Nm 34/2)

15 h/cm (Nm 34/2)

140 daN/5 cm

95 daN/5 cm

300 gr/m²

360 mm

Sauleda Fabric Protector

60 m / 100 m

120 cm 47” / 240 cm 94”

WEFT

WEFT

WARP

WARP

YARNS

WEIGHT

WATER REPELLENCY

FINISH

LENGTH OF ROLLS

WIDTH

TENSILE STRENGTH
RESISTENCIA DE TRACCIÓN

Available finishes.  
Sauleda Masacril®, Especial

*

Optik	 1069
  120 cm


